

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12088/2007

M/S METAL FORMS PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, Counter Affidavit be filed before 3rd April, 2008.

List the matter on 3rd April, 2008.

Office has to verify SLP(C)No.9218/08. If both the matters can be listed  
together, list them on 3rd April, 2008.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar