



In SLP(C)No.19047/07 Mr.T.Mohan, Adv.  
Mr.V.Balaji, Adv.  
Mr.Pravesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr.Abhishek Anand, Adv.

IN SLP(C)9492/2007 Mr.Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Ragunath B., Adv.  
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

IN SLP(C)14720/07 Mr.Shyam Diwan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.V.Balaji, Adv.  
Mr.Pravesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr.Narendra Kumar, Adv.

IN SLP(C)11059/07 Mr.Kailash Vasdev, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.V.Balaji, Adv.  
Mr.Pravesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr.Narendra Kumar, Adv.

In SLP(C)12088/07 Mr.Prasanth P., Adv.  
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.M.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.  
For State of T.N. Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

In SLP(C) 9218/07 Mr.Praveen Jain, Adv.  
(For NHAI) Mr.Mukesh Kumar, Adv.  
For M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
3

All interlocutory applications are allowed.

Response, if any, to the reports and other documents submitted  
with these reports, be filed by 23.3.2010.

Mr.Shyam Diwan, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of  
the petitioners commenced his arguments at 11.45 A.M. and was on his  
legs when the court rose for the day.

List on 18.03.2010 for further arguments.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master