

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9218/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2007 in WA No.714/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SREE BALAJI NAGAR RESIDENTIAL ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 9492 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10555 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11059 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 12088 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 14712 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 14720 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 19047 of 2007

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 23/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, A.O.R.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, A.O.R.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, A.O.R.

2

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, A.O.R.

Mr. Narendra Kumar, A.O.R.

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Balaji, A.O.R.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, A.O.R.

M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, A.O.R.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, A.O.r.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18th November, 2011.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master