

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8700 OF 2013

SREE BALAJI NAGAR RESIDENTIAL ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NOS.8701,8702,8703,8704,8705,8709-8710 and 8711
of 2013 - (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Sr.adv.

Mr. B. Ragunath,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.

Mr. C. Kannan,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.(Not present)

Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. T.S. Sidhu,Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Mohan,Adv.

For M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.(Not present)

..2/-

.2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 22nd January, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar

|