

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8700 OF 2013

SREE BALAJI NAGAR RESIDENTIAL ASSN. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8701 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 8702 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 8703 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 8704 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 8705 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 8709-8710 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 8711 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 27/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma

Mr. K.V.Mohan

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates ,Adv

Mr. B.Balaji

M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

|
| T
| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [SNEH LATA SHARMA]
| | COURT MASTER

