

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8700 OF 2013

SREE BALAJI NAGAR RESIDENTIAL ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO.8701 of 2013  
(With appln. for permission to bring on record the subsequent  
events with addl. documents with office report)

Civil Appeal NO.8702 of 2013  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO.8703 of 2013  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO.8704 of 2013  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO.8705 of 2013  
(With appln. for bringing on record addl. documents and office report)

Civil Appeal NOS.8709-8710 of 2013  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO.8711 of 2013  
(With office report)

Date: 26/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

..2/-

.2.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasdev,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. M.V. Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. T. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Srish Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Umrao Singh Rawat,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Anand Sathmaseelan,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.(Not present)  
M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 24th April, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit) | | (Sneh Lata Sharma) | |  
| Court Master | | Court Master | |