

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8700/2013

SREE BALAJI NAGAR RESIDENTIAL ASSN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 8701/2013

(With appln. for permission to bring on record subsequent event and additional documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 8702/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8703/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8704/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8705/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8709-8710/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8711/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 06/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)  
Signature Not Verified

Mr. Basav Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.

Digitally signed by  
Narendra Prasad  
Date: 2014.08.07

Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.

17:41:41 IST

Reason:

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
(In C.A. Nos. 8700 & 8701/2013)

1

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Sivakumar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

(In C.A. No. 8703/2013)

Mr. Prasanth P., Adv.

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. C. Kannan,Adv.  
Mr. Asai Thambi,Adv.  
Mr. T. Mohan,Adv.  
(In C.A. Nos. 8705, 8709-10, 8711/2013)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,AAG  
Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Meha Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. S. Anand,Adv.  
(for State of Tamil Nadu)

Mr. Sumit Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Gunjan S. Jain,Adv.  
For M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates  
(for NHAI)

MR. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.  
List on 07.08.2014 as part heard.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER